
PROEF 2 120 CM 11u30
vrijdag 9 november 2018

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD PU
NT

EN
 

TIJD

1 DUNON GILLES CASANOVA
2 LUYTEN LOTTE FARCO VAN HET SONNISHOF
3 AUWERS STEVE I DON'T KNOW
4 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE DUTRIC VAN BEEK Z
5 DE VLOO VALENTINE BALTIQUE DE LONGPRE
6 VAN DYCK SOFIE MON AMIE
7 D'HAESE DIMME FAYETTE
8 BAEKELMANS MAGALI CARLITA VD BLOKVENHOEVE Z
9 DE MEVIUS AURELIE COUBA LIBRE

10 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN SISSI VAN DE HELLE
11 PHILIPPAERTS STAL A
12 BAERT YENTL LITTLE JOE VH INDIHOF
13 FRANÃ§OIS SOFIA KING
14 JAEKYUNG LEE TAILORMADE CASH IS KING
15 KORT ANOUK MADONNA DWERSE HAGEN
16 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI NERO VAN DE HELLE
17 VETS-NICASI TINA KANTURO VAN 'T ELZENHOUT
18 VAN ROOSBROECK OLIVIER FANYA
20 HENS MATTHIAS MONIER
21 VERCAMMEN IEF ITALO
22 GEILFUSS ELLEN NASHVILLE VAN DE KLEINHEIDE
23 LINTEN BERT DUTCH
24 AUWERS STEVE CONAIRCA
25 BEEVERS BEN MOYA
26 DUNON GILLES CALVARO
27 LAUWERS PETER CONCELO
28 VAN DER MEER JENS HERCULES-R
29 LUYTEN LOTTE CHALDIKIDI ED Z
30 SCHEIRS PATRICK VISION D'ERTAW
31 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN CRISTALIA DE RAVEL
32 SPITS MARNICK VALEGRO DH Z
33 PRAG ANNELIESE MORFINE
34 GOEN JOHAN CEVINA H
35 D'HAESE DIMME EDWARD
36 DE VLOO VALENTINE FLOW DE LONPRE
37 MALISART LIES KYRA VAN HET EIKENHOF
38 CLAES LARSE MEZZALUNA VH HOF VAN LINDEN



39 STOKMANS WIM KODA ST
40 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE
41 NUUDI MAI-BRITT DOMINO
42 CEPEDA ANDRES FELIPE GOLDMINE
43 PHILIPPAERTS STAL B
44 AUWERS STEVE EXTREME M
45 VERHEYEN JILL LEWIS ST
46 VETS-NICASI TINA ECLIPSE
47 BAERT YENTL LAFAYETTE VH HEMELSZOET
48 KORT ANOUK VERENA DH Z
49 GEILFUSS ELLEN KIRBY VAN HET VALENBERGHOF
50 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE MASERATTI
51 DUNON GILLES ELMO
52 VERMEEREN MICHELLE L ECHO
53 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE ALIVE Z
54 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI DORA VAN DE HELLE
55 COLETTE ALAIN HARLEY
56 ANSEMS JACK HIGH ENERGY
57 D'HAESE DIMME EMINEM
58 JONNA EKBERG NUANCE BLEUE
59 LAUWERS PETER DOMINO
60 GOEMAERE DELPHINE MADONNA QUALITY
61 HUGUES DIEUX LACONDA Z
62 FONTANAUD MARIE MADNESS
63 SCHEIRS PATRICK TJIBO VAN HET LAVENDELHOF
64 LAZAREVIC PETRA VILDAM
65 VAN GORP MARTHE DOLCE VITA DH
66 ROMANO KAREN ULANE
67 GOEN JOHAN CALISTI VAN BOST
68 JANSSENS SILKE CAÃ¯RO VAN HET GANZENHOF Z
69 PRAG ANNELIESE ELLE FLIP
70 PHILIPPAERTS STAL Z
71 SPITS MARNICK VIROCONDO
72 TYTECA MAXIME LEANDER
73 VERDOODT ANN DANGER CIVIL VAN HET LINDENHOF Z
74 MALISART LIES CHARISMO C
75 GEILFUSS ELLEN KENYA VAN DE KLEINHEIDE
76 D'HAESE DIMME EBONY
77 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE MICKEY MOUSE
78 DUNON GILLES CAVA
79 KORT ANOUK KORRADA Z
80 CEPEDA ANDRES FELIPE L'ESCADA CAVA
81 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LAZY
82 SCHEIRS PATRICK DAAN VAN DE VRUNTE
83 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA CLAPTONN MOUCHE
84 CHRISTIAN HUYSEGOMS TATIHOU
85 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE G. DOLLY DOT. R
86 DE CABOOTER CELINE LAGUNA VAN 'T MAESHOF



87 GOEMAERE DELPHINE ATOMIC
88 ANSEMS JACK FENOMEEN
89 JONNA EKBERG HALIFAX
90 VAN GORP MARTHE CLASSIC TOUCH DH
91 LAUWERS PETER GALILEO VAN 'T HOFKEN
92 COLETTE ALAIN ISTAAR
93 BEEVERS BEN MATTS VG
94 HUGUES DIEUX LOLITA
95 CONTER ZOE DRAGONFLY DE LONGCHAMPS
96 BERTELS BIEKE CORMINT DE LUX
97 POELS ZARA LOLITA DE LAUBRY
98 PANNEELS BERT HARCOTIQUE
99 MEIRSSCHAERT CHRISTOPHE CLYMENE

100 NIJS KATRIEN HARRY POTTER D'AVIFAUNA
101 D'HAESE DIMME ELEANOR
102 SPITS MARNICK JINGLI VAN D'HEMELSE BREEDTE
103 MALISART LIES DANZEL
104 DALTON IVAN BACCAHRANTA
105 JANSSENS SILKE HISTOIRE DU SOLEIL
106 TERCEIRA JILLIAN MIA
107 KORT IMKE CRONINI
108 LIESSE DELPHINE NALOU OF GREENHILL Z
109 VAN DYCK DRIES INCREDIBLE V
110 VAN OPSTAL STIJN ELLA VAN DE VINKHOEVE Z
111 VINCK YASMINE COURVILLE
112 WOLF JORDI CLINTEN
113 VERDOODT ANN KUBI CARENDO
114 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LEWIN
115 VAN GORP MARTHE LANCELOT DWERSE HAGEN
116 SCHREUDER WILLIAM GELSTAR
117 ROOMS ASTRID KITILE HORTA
118 DE WINTER JEROEN HESPRO
119 HENS MATTHIAS APOLLO
120 GOEMAERE DELPHINE CRUSH SECOND LIVE
121 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE TOLKIEN
122 ANSEMS JACK GEE WHIZZ IT'S VINIA
123 JONNA EKBERG TENOR DU GUE
124 LAUWERS PETER URSULA
125 LOPES TYLER HAMLET
126 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA MISTERIOSO DELLA VERDINA
127 LAZAREVIC PETRA BARON
128 ELST AMBER CHANEL
129 DE RIJCK RENEE J ADORE
130 SOBANIA GIOVANNA ARMANI DES MARECHAIS
131 ABDELRAHMAN IKRAM MEMPHIS Z
132 HILPIPRE ALEXIA CARL
133 CONTER ZOE LUNA VD CAATSHOEVE
134 CHANNING NICK VEGAS



135 DALTON IVAN CHACCINO


